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Versa Lift- 78 Foot SAE

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 F88567B5 SL-78 FOOT SAE 1

2 F89156 DRM ROTATOR 1
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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Default/L
OWERED/

QTY.
1 F64331A0 SL WLDMT-78 1

2 F64367A4 BACK PL ASSY 1
3 Z20753A0 CYL ASSY-78 SAE 1
4 Z30476A8 AXLE BOLT ASSY, GREASE, 1/2' X 3" 2
5 F63091A3 SPROCKET ASSY-50C18 BRG 1.01 1
6 Z10072A1 PIN-SPG 1/4X1-1/2 1
7 F52067A6 PIN-CLEVIS 1.00X2.375 1
8 Z10241A7 BOLT-U 5/16-18 X 2-1/2 1

9 Z10113A2 S-HHC 1/4-20X1-1/4 2

10 Z10043A7 NUT-NYL NE 1/4-20 2

11 Z50085A2 GRIP-HDL 1-1/4" BLK 2

12 Z20225A6 PUMP-FOOT/ROTO MAN 1

13 F60860A8 RLR CHAIN ASSY-78 1

14 Z40469A9 DECAL-LOAD CAP 800 1

15 Z20734A0 BREATHER 4 SAE SINTERED--COMES 
WITH CYLINDERS 1

16 Z30228A2 CSTR-4X1-1/2 SWL PCI 2

17 Z10200A6 WASHER-1/4 FLAT USS 12

18 Z10123A0 S-HHC 5/16-18X1 10

19 Z10036A6 NUT-HEX KEPS 5/16-18 12

20 Z31606A9 WHL-6 x 1-1/2 PCI, W/BUSHING 2

21 Z20742A1 HOSE-56.00/604/613 1
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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Exploded View/QTY.
1 F52650A9 SPROCKET-LARGE 1
2 Z30796A4 SPROCKET-SM 7/8" SHAFT 1
3 F57633 BTM SPROCKET GUARD/ROTOLIFT 1
4 F57632 TOP SPROCKET GUARD/ROTOLIFT 1
5 F62629A6 FRT SECT WLDMT/ROTO 1
6 F69493A2 BACK SECTION WLDMT/ROTO-LIFT 1
7 Z10166A8 S-HHTC #10-24X1/2 8
8 Z30420A8 BRG-TAPER ROLL 1"BOR 1
9 F52527A0 NUT-LOCK 1-14/DT 1

10 Z10090A9 S-SHS 5/16-18X3/8 2
11 Z10132A9 S-HHC 3/8-16X1 8
12 Z10627A7 ZERK-GREASE .188 DRIVE 2
13 F30214A4 CHAIN-RS 50/46" 1
14 F62980A9 RATCHET ASSY-2.0X53.00 7000 2
15 Z10013A3 WASHER-1 ID X 2-7/16 X 5/64 1
16 Z10640A3 S-HHC 1/2-13X1-1/4 GR 5 4
17 Z10216A8 WASHER-1/2 LOCK MD 4
18 F57491 SPACER PLATE-1/2X  8-1/2RD 1
19 F57758 BRKT-HDL 1
20 Z30794A6 SPEED REDUCER 1:5 1
21 Z30795A5 U-JNT/ROTO MAN 1
22 Z10214A0 WASHER-3/8 LOCK MD 4
23 F57757 SHAFT HDL 1
24 F58630A1 LOCK-HDL 1
25 F58631A0 SLEEVE-HDL GRIP 1
26 F58633A8 ARM HDL 1
27 Z10045A5 NUT-NYL NE 5/16-18 1
28 Z10122A1 S-HHC 5/16-18X3/4 1
29 Z50014A8 GRIP-HDL 1" BLK 1
30 Z50030A8 HDL-BLK/DTILT 1
31 Z10131A0 S-HHC 3/8-16X5/8 2
32 Z10020A4 NUT-HEX FULL 1/2-13 2
33 F30230A0 COLLAR LCK 49/64 ID 1
34 Z10299A8 WASHER-3/16 FLAT SAE 8
35 Z10112A3 S-HHC 1/4-20X1 1
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Versa Lift- 90 Foot SAE

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 F89156 DRM ROTATOR 1

2 F88568B4 SL-90 FOOT SAE 1
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F88568B4 90" Manual Lift
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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Default/QTY.

1 F64328A3 SL WLDMT-90 1

2 F64367A4 BACK PL ASSY 1

3 Z30228A2 CSTR-4X1-1/2 SWL PCI 2

4 Z20754A9 CYL ASSY-90 SAE 1

5 F63091A3 SPROCKET ASSY-50C18 BRG 1.01 1

6 Z10123A0 S-HHC 5/16-18X1 10

7 Z10036A6 NUT-HEX KEPS 5/16-18 10

8 Z10072A1 PIN-SPG 1/4X1-1/2 1

9 F52067A6 PIN-CLEVIS 1.00X2.375 1

10 Z10241A7 BOLT-U 5/16-18 X 2-1/2 1

11 Z10113A2 S-HHC 1/4-20X1-1/4 2

12 Z10043A7 NUT-NYL NE 1/4-20 2

13 Z50085A2 GRIP-HDL 1-1/4" BLK 2

14 Z20225A6 PUMP-FOOT/ROTO MAN 1

15 Z20734A0 BREATHER 4 SAE SINTERED--COMES 
WITH CYLINDERS 1

16 Z10201A5 WASHER-5/16 FLAT USS 2

17 Z10045A5 NUT-NYL NE 5/16-18 2

18 F61446A9 RLR CHAIN ASSY-84 1

19 Z10186A4 S-SHC 1/4-20X1/2 GR8 4

20 Z10207A9 WASHER-1/4 LOCK INT TOOTH 4

21 Z31606A9 WHL-6 x 1-1/2 PCI, W/BUSHING 2

22 Z30476A8 AXLE BOLT ASSY, GREASE, 1/2' X 3" 2

23 Z20742A1 HOSE-56.00/604/613 1
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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Default/
QTY.

1 F64056A3 GUIDE RLR-BRG ASSY 4

2 F64335A6 BACK PL WLDMT 1

3 Z10008A0 BUSH-MACH 6H 3/4x18GAx1-1/4 OD 4

4 Z10042A8 WASHER-5/16 FNDR X 1-1/4 OD 8

5 Z10461A0 NUT-HEX JAM 3/4-16 4

6 Z10539A9 S-BHSC 5/16-18x3/4 4

7 Z10594A0 WASHER-3/4 LOCK MD 4

8 Z30700A8 BALL TRANSFER-STUD MNT 1/4-20 4

9 Z51355A9 GUIDE BOLT-3/4-16 1.00X1.14 4
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